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Red Division

Rebuild 2023
Mr. Brightside
Dawg102

Stewie's Brain

Blue Division

White Lightning
Gimli Norsemen
Motor City
OCSF4

White Division

Cornbread Mafia
Holley, NY

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Plum Smugglers

Total Points

Rebuild 2023
Cornbread Mafia
White Lightning
Mr. Brightside
Holley, NY
Dawg102

He Hate ME Now (SF)
Gimli Norsemen
Plum Smugglers
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.500
0.500
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0.500
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0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
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DIV

0-0
0-0
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PF
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Coast to Coast Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Mon Aug 5 5:56pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



